
Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

27-Jun 28-Jun 29-Jun 30-Jun 01-Jul 02-Jul

08:30 Security check

09:00

09:30

10:00 Opening address

10:30 Coffee break Coffee break 

11:00

11:30 Bus to Moselle

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30 Move buildings

16:00

16:30

17:00 Bus to Luxembourg

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

21:30

22:00

22:30

23:00

Team building 

Security check

How to become the EU 

Climate Bank?

Dinner Dinner

Cruise on the Moselle 

MS Princess Marie-

Astrid

'Schengen is Alive'' - 

Guided tour of the 

European Museum 

Free day 

EU Court of Justice 

Visit 

Arrival and 

hotel check-in

Lunch

Dinner DinnerDinner

Overview of EIB 

Operational Activities

Sustainable Finance & 

Green Bonds

Lunch

EIB Art Tour

Seminars 

Week 1

EIB Summer School of 2023

Draft Programme*

Luxembourg City Tour 

(optional)

Welcome Dinner

Introduction to the EIB 

Summer School 

Lunch

Implementing the 

Climate Bank Roadmap 



Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

03-Jul 04-Jul 05-Jul 06-Jul 07-Jul 08-Jul 09-Jul

08:30 Security check Security check Security check Security check Security check

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30 Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break 

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30 Move buildings Move buildings Move buildings

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00 Bus to Bourglinster

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

21:30

22:00

22:30

23:00

Can green investing 

save our souls?

Lunch

Exchange with the EIB 

Institute Dean

Risk Management in 

banking with an ESG 

perspective

Lunch

Portfolio management

Career opportunities at 

the EIB

Lunch

Lawyers at the EIB

Time to prepare final 

assignment 

Lunch

Networking coffee

Graduation Dinner at 

Chateau de 

Bourglinster
Dinner in Esch Belval 

Seminars 

Drive to Belval

Visit old Blast Furnace 

(you will be surprised!)

Final assignment 

presentation

Time to prepare final 

assignment 

Dinner Dinner

Seminars Seminars 

Dinner

Time to prepare final 

assignment 

Aligning EIB activities 

with the goals of the 

Paris Agreement 

European Investment 

Fund: Green Finance 

Lunch

EU Court of Auditors

Visit

EIB Global - the EIB 

outside the EU

EIB Summer School of 2023

Draft Programme*

Week 2

Alumni Dinner

Lunch

Networking with 

Alumni 

Hotel check-out

Lunch

Departure from 

Luxemourg

Alumni activity 

*Subject to changes according to availability of EIB staff, restaurants and tour guides


