

EIB Summer School of 2023

Draft Programme*



Week 1

	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
-	27-Jun	28-Jun	29-Jun	30-Jun	01-Jul	02-Jul
08:30				Security check		
09:00			Security check	Overview of EIB		
09:30				Operational Activities		
10:00			Opening address	-		
10:30			Coffee break	Coffee break		
11:00		Team building	How to become the EU	Sustainable Finance &		
11:30	Arrival and		Climate Bank?	Green Bonds		Bus to Moselle
12:00	hotel check-in		Cilifiate Balik.	Green Bonds		
12:30	Hotel check III					
13:00		Lunch	Lunch	Lunch		Cruise on the Moselle
13:30					Free day	MS Princess Marie-
14:00			Implementing the		1100 004	Astrid
14:30			Climate Bank Roadmap	EIB Art Tour		
15:00						
15:30				Move buildings		'Schengen is Alive" -
16:00						Guided tour of the
16:30	Luxembourg City Tour	Introduction to the EIB	EU Court of Justice	Seminars		European Museum
17:00	(optional)	Summer School	Visit			Bus to Luxembourg
17:30						
18:00						
18:30						
19:00						
19:30						
20:00		Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner
20:30						
21:00	Welcome Dinner					
21:30						
22:00						
22:30						
23:00						

EIB Summer School of 2023



Draft Programme*



Week 2

_	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
	03-Jul	04-Jul	05-Jul	06-Jul	07-Jul	08-Jul	09-Jul
08:30	Security check	Security check	Security check	Security check	Security check		
09:00	Aligning EIB activities	EIB Global - the EIB	Exchange with the EIB				
09:30	with the goals of the	outside the EU	Institute Dean	Lawyers at the EIB	Portfolio management		Hotel check-out
10:00	Paris Agreement						
10:30	Coffee break	Coffee break	Coffee break	Coffee break	Coffee break		
11:00	European Investment	Can green investing	Risk Management in	Time to prepare final	Career opportunities at		
11:30	Fund: Green Finance	save our souls?	banking with an ESG	assignment	the EIB		Alumni activity
12:00			perspective	-			
12:30							
13:00	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
13:30							
14:00	EU Court of Auditors		Time to prepare final	Time to prepare final			
14:30	Visit	Networking coffee	assignment	assignment	Final assignment		
15:00					presentation		
15:30	Move buildings	Move buildings	Drive to Belval	Move buildings			
16:00							
16:30	Seminars	Seminars		Seminars		Networking with	
17:00			Visit old Blast Furnace			Alumni	
17:30			(you will be surprised!)				Departure from
18:00					Bus to Bourglinster		
18:30							Luxemourg
19:00			-				
19:30	D:	D.		6.			
20:00	Dinner	Dinner		Dinner	Graduation Dinner at		
20:30			Diamento Freb Debel		Chateau de		
21:00			Dinner in Esch Belval		Bourglinster	Alexand Discussion	
21:30						Alumni Dinner	
22:00							
22:30							
23:00							

^{*}Subject to changes according to availability of EIB staff, restaurants and tour guides